TRESU A/S
Eegsvej 14-16 . DK 6091 Bjert
Tel.: +45 76 32 35 00 . Fax: +45 76 32 35 10
- the printer’s choice -
tresu@tresu.com  ·  www.tresu.com
02
.0
4.
20
08
·T
LU
A509EN0805
TRESU F10/20/30/40/50
Ink Supply System
■ Ink supply system for TRESU
Maxi Print Chamber Doctor Blade System
■ PLC controlled with Touch Panel display
■ Fully automatic cleaning procedure
■ With intensive wash program with
detergent
■ Connected to central high pressure
module
■ F10 ➔ for one colour
           (e.g. downstream coating)
F20 ➔ for two colour press
F30 ➔ E.g. 2 x F30 for 6 colour press
F40 ➔ E.g. 2 x F40 for 8 colour press
F50 ➔ E.g. 2 x F50 for 10 colour press
■ Ideal for CI and stack presses
■ Ink s
Max
■ PLC
■ Fully
■ With
dete
■ Conn
mod
■ F10 ➔
F20 ➔
F30 ➔
■
■
■
■
■
Ink S
Technical Specifi cations
Height: 1100 mm
Depth: 1050 mm
Width: F10: 360 mm
F20: 660 mm
F30: 900 mm
F40: 1250 mm
F50: 1560 mm
Voltage: 200 - 400 V, 50/60HZ
Air: 6 - 10 bar clean and dry
Ink: Water based only